
REPORT TIME 18:52:26           OVER ALL PLACING           REPORT DATE  2/20/10 

 

                        EARLE DICKINSON 25 KM PURSUIT  

 

                        FEMALE OVERALL                 

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     84 Mary Beth Tuttle           F    46 Pine Springs MN         1:18:11.9            

  2     77 Kathleen DeWahl            F    23 St Paul MN              1:22:36.3            

  3     89 Bailey Drewes              F    16 Bemidji MN              1:29:02.1            

  4     74 Mary Vancura               F    30 St Paul MN              1:31:03.1            

  5     69 Kelly Rogers               F    50 Esko MN                 1:32:34.2            

  6     66 Marise Widmer              F    50 Saint Paul MN           1:38:08.4            

  7     38 Jessica Wilson             F    39 Shorewood MN            1:40:33.9            

  8     55 Berit Ramstad Skoyles      F    14 Detroit Lakes MN        1:41:41.6            

  9     71 Jamie Misner               F    29 Roseville MN            1:42:24.2            

 10     96 Emily Johnson              F    32 Minneapolis MN          1:47:22.8            

 11     54 Karen Weium                F    51 St Paul MN              2:01:13.1            

 12     67 Jean Lavelle               F    63 Golden Valley MN        2:09:24.8            

 

 

                    TOTAL ENTERED:   12          FINISHED:   12 



                        EARLE DICKINSON 25 KM PURSUIT  

 

                        MALE   OVERALL                 

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     53 Nathan Porath              M    27 Red Wing MN             1:12:34.8            

  2     51 Scott Ellertson            M    48 Albert Lea MN           1:12:50.1            

  3     70 Phil Rogers                M    46 Esko MN                 1:12:50.8            

  4     86 David Anderson             M    25 Plymouth MN             1:12:51.6            

  5     72 Philip Misner              M    28 Roseville MN            1:14:51.5            

  6     83 Craig Cardinal             M    27 Northfield MN           1:14:53              

  7     73 Nicholas Hess              M    19 Anoka MN                1:17:22.1            

  8     94 Bradley Erickson           M    55 Plymouth MN             1:17:59.2            

  9     95 Ryan Aylesworth            M    34 Bemidji MN              1:20:57.5            

 10     88 Kevin Ivens                M    49 Champlin MN             1:21:02.8            

 11     90 Mark Walters               M    51 Bemidji MN              1:22:37.4            

 12     76 John Muenchow              M    18 Lakeville MN            1:23:38.3            

 13     87 Tony Sagedahl              M    14 Bemidji MN              1:25:24.8            

 14     91 Michael Meehlhause         M    20 Bemidji MN              1:25:34.7            

 15     62 Dan Rogers                 M    48 Guthrie MN              1:26:41.9            

 16     93 Adam Holter                M    15 Bemidji MN              1:27:21.3            

 17     75 Aris Apostolou             M    19 Brooklyn Park MN        1:30:38              

 18     80 Odd Osland                 M    68 Apple Valley MN         1:30:39.7            

 19     82 Eli Rassler                M    16 Bemidji MN              1:33:51.7            

 20     63 Wesley Rogers              M    19 Guthrie MN              1:34:30.4            

 21     60 Kory Sutton                M    15 Ogilvie MN              1:42:34              

 22     61 Dennis Bealka              M    65 Inver Grove Heights MN  1:42:40.9            

 23     59 Darby Nelson               M    68 Champlin MN             1:45:25.8            

 24     58 Will Gosnold               M    69 Grand Forks ND          1:48:22.3            

 25     52 Mark Berntson              M    52 Grand Forks ND          1:48:59.3            

 26     68 John Lavelle               M    63 Golden Valley MN        1:50:16.5            

 27     81 Charles Ramstad            M    50 Detroit Lakes MN        2:00:04.9            

 28     65 John Masiulis              M    64 Saint Paul MN           2:00:34.6            

 29     79 Paul Bloomberg             M    53 Mendota Heights MN      2:07:37.8            

 30     85 Arnie Ostgarden            M    57 Kindred ND              2:10:22.2            

 31     57 David Greymont             M    66 Rochester MN            2:13:32.8            

 32     92 Wally Hed                  M    76 Cambridge MN            2:28:50.6            

 33     56 Chris Carter               M    43 Bemidji MN              2:50:21.5            

 

 

                    TOTAL ENTERED:   35          FINISHED:   33 

 

 

 

 

    GRAND TOTAL ENTERED ALL RACES:   47          FINISHED:   45 

 

 

 



 

REPORT TIME 18:52:26         PLACING BY AGE GROUP         REPORT DATE  2/20/10 

 

                        EARLE DICKINSON 25 KM PURSUIT  

 

                        FEMALE 14-15                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     55 Berit Ramstad Skoyles      F    14 Detroit Lakes MN        1:41:41.6            

 

 

                        FEMALE 16-17                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     89 Bailey Drewes              F    16 Bemidji MN              1:29:02.1            

 

 

                        FEMALE 18-24                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     77 Kathleen DeWahl            F    23 St Paul MN              1:22:36.3            

 

 

                        FEMALE 25-29                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     71 Jamie Misner               F    29 Roseville MN            1:42:24.2            

 

 

                        FEMALE 30-34                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     74 Mary Vancura               F    30 St Paul MN              1:31:03.1            

  2     96 Emily Johnson              F    32 Minneapolis MN          1:47:22.8            

 

 

                        FEMALE 35-39                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     38 Jessica Wilson             F    39 Shorewood MN            1:40:33.9            

 

 

                        FEMALE 45-49                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     84 Mary Beth Tuttle           F    46 Pine Springs MN         1:18:11.9            

 

 

                        FEMALE 50-54                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     69 Kelly Rogers               F    50 Esko MN                 1:32:34.2            

  2     66 Marise Widmer              F    50 Saint Paul MN           1:38:08.4            

  3     54 Karen Weium                F    51 St Paul MN              2:01:13.1            

 

 

                        FEMALE 60-64                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     67 Jean Lavelle               F    63 Golden Valley MN        2:09:24.8            

 



 

                        EARLE DICKINSON 25 KM PURSUIT  

 

                        MALE   14-15                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     87 Tony Sagedahl              M    14 Bemidji MN              1:25:24.8            

  2     93 Adam Holter                M    15 Bemidji MN              1:27:21.3            

  3     60 Kory Sutton                M    15 Ogilvie MN              1:42:34              

 

 

                        MALE   16-17                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     82 Eli Rassler                M    16 Bemidji MN              1:33:51.7            

 

 

                        MALE   18-24                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     73 Nicholas Hess              M    19 Anoka MN                1:17:22.1            

  2     76 John Muenchow              M    18 Lakeville MN            1:23:38.3            

  3     91 Michael Meehlhause         M    20 Bemidji MN              1:25:34.7            

  4     75 Aris Apostolou             M    19 Brooklyn Park MN        1:30:38              

  5     63 Wesley Rogers              M    19 Guthrie MN              1:34:30.4            

 

 

                        MALE   25-29                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     53 Nathan Porath              M    27 Red Wing MN             1:12:34.8            

  2     86 David Anderson             M    25 Plymouth MN             1:12:51.6            

  3     72 Philip Misner              M    28 Roseville MN            1:14:51.5            

  4     83 Craig Cardinal             M    27 Northfield MN           1:14:53              

 

 

                        MALE   30-34                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     95 Ryan Aylesworth            M    34 Bemidji MN              1:20:57.5            

 

 

                        MALE   40-44                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     56 Chris Carter               M    43 Bemidji MN              2:50:21.5            

 

 

                        MALE   45-49                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     51 Scott Ellertson            M    48 Albert Lea MN           1:12:50.1            

  2     70 Phil Rogers                M    46 Esko MN                 1:12:50.8            

  3     88 Kevin Ivens                M    49 Champlin MN             1:21:02.8            

  4     62 Dan Rogers                 M    48 Guthrie MN              1:26:41.9            

 

 

                        MALE   50-54                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     90 Mark Walters               M    51 Bemidji MN              1:22:37.4            

  2     52 Mark Berntson              M    52 Grand Forks ND          1:48:59.3            

  3     81 Charles Ramstad            M    50 Detroit Lakes MN        2:00:04.9            

  4     79 Paul Bloomberg             M    53 Mendota Heights MN      2:07:37.8            

 



 

                        MALE   55-59                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     94 Bradley Erickson           M    55 Plymouth MN             1:17:59.2            

  2     85 Arnie Ostgarden            M    57 Kindred ND              2:10:22.2            

 

 

                        MALE   60-64                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     68 John Lavelle               M    63 Golden Valley MN        1:50:16.5            

  2     65 John Masiulis              M    64 Saint Paul MN           2:00:34.6            

 

 

                        MALE   65-69                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     80 Odd Osland                 M    68 Apple Valley MN         1:30:39.7            

  2     61 Dennis Bealka              M    65 Inver Grove Heights MN  1:42:40.9            

  3     59 Darby Nelson               M    68 Champlin MN             1:45:25.8            

  4     58 Will Gosnold               M    69 Grand Forks ND          1:48:22.3            

  5     57 David Greymont             M    66 Rochester MN            2:13:32.8            

 

 

                        MALE   75-79                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1     92 Wally Hed                  M    76 Cambridge MN            2:28:50.6            


